Adapter ring

ARI Pg 11

Technical Data

Dimensions
Width:
Length:
Height:

Nominal size:

Material characteristics

Industry quality:

mechanical properties

Type of accessory:

. spelslaerg

23 mm

23 mm

3 mm

M16

no

other

ARI Pg 11
Adapter ring

Productnumber: 25121601
Dimensions: 23 x 23 x 3 mm

Adapter ring for attaching metric accessories in
housing with PG entries, for example for upgrades,
polyethylene
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